For Immediate Release Nov. 03, 2016 www.icc-es.org For more information, contact:

Joram Suede
Tel: 1-800-423-6587 x3727

jsuede@icc-es.org

## ICC-ES PMG Receives Sponsor Recognition Award at the 2016 American Society of Plumbing Engineers Expo and Convention

ICC Evaluation Service (ICC-ES PMG), the experts in plumbing, mechanical and fuel gas products, had another great year exhibiting at the 2016 American Society of Plumbing Engineers (ASPE) Expo and Convention in Phoenix, Ariz.

The ICC-ES PMG booth received interest from manufacturers and designers/engineers seeking product certifications and listings for their products. ICC-ES PMG also was presented an award from ASPE in recognition for its continued support, sponsorship and contributions over the years.

"We were very surprised and delighted to receive this award from ASPE while exhibiting at their 2016 Expo," said ICC-ES PMG Director, Dawn LaFleur-Qualley. "ASPE has always been a great supporter of ICC-ES PMG and we look forward to exhibiting again at the 2018 Expo in Atlanta, Georgia."

In return, the International Code Council (ICC) and ICC Evaluation Service have been strong supporting partners and sponsors of ASPE since 2010.

ICC-ES PMG staff also met with customers exhibiting at the show to discuss additional listings and future needs, with several displaying the ICC-ES PMG mark of conformity in their booths.

## **About ICC-ES**

A nonprofit, limited liability company, ICC-ES is the United States' leading evaluation service for innovative building materials, components and systems. ICC-ES <u>Evaluation Reports</u> (ESRs), <u>Building Product Listings</u> and <u>PMG Listings</u> provide evidence that products and systems meet requirements of codes and technical standards. The ICC-ES Environmental Programs issue VAR environmental reports that verify a product meets specific sustainability targets defined by today's codes, standards, green rating systems and ICC-ES <u>environmental criteria</u>. The Environmental Programs now offer Environmental Product Declarations (<u>EPDs</u>), to meet global market demand for science-based, transparent, quality-assured information about a product's environmental performance. ICC-ES is a member of the <u>ICC</u> Family of Companies. For more information, please visit <u>www.icc-es.org</u>.